
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012302734
DATE : 12.06.2023

REQ TITLE : Insurance Spares 1012302645

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 26.06.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302645

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 1900006389 KVM CONSOLE,HPE PRODUCT P/N 741492-B31,
MAKE:HP,HPE LCD8500. CERTIFICATE OF
CONFIRMITY SHALL BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH
MATERIAL

         1 EA

2 2700118045 DCS HMI AND ACCESSORIES, L3 NETWORK
SWITCH, MAKE: HP, MODEL: ARUBA JL260A-2930F
48G 4SFP, FEATURES: CONVENIENT BUILT-IN 1GBE
OR 10GB
E UPLINKS AND UP TO 370 W POE+, 4 SFP PORTS.
USED FOR ANET REPLACED BY SIEMENS DURING
IDS AT I&C ROOM. CERTIFICATE OF CONFIRMITY
SHA
LL BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH MATERIAL

         1 EA

3 1900006391 HP SERVER DL 20 GEN10,P/N: P06478-B21, MAKE:
HP, USED AT IDS/IPS SYSTEM. CERTIFICATE OF
CONFIRMITY SHALL BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH
MATE
RIAL

         1 EA

4 1900006386 HP SWITCH, HP 1920S AGGRICATION SWITCH,
P/N:1920S-JL 382A, MAKE:HP, USED AT IDS/IPS
SYSTEM. CERTIFICATE OF CONFIRMITY SHALL BE
SUPPL
IED ALONG WITH MATERIAL

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 2  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012302734
DATE : 12.06.2023

REQ TITLE : Insurance Spares 1012302645

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 26.06.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302645

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Insurance Spares

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 2  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


